AXL P BS F2 - Bus connector PHCENIX
CONTACT

1052428
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1052424

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user
documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.

Axioline P bus base module for housing type F2

Commercial data

Item number 1052428
Packing unit 1pc

Minimum order quantity 5 pc

Sales key DRO06

Product key DRIPZ1

GTIN 4055626676258
Weight per piece (including packing) 135.7 g

Weight per piece (excluding packing) 20g

Customs tariff number 85366990
Country of origin us

Aug 15, 2024, 3:23 AM  Page 1 (3)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/din-rail-connector-axl-p-bs-f2-1052428?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

AXL P BS F2 - Bus connector

1052428
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1052424

Technical data

Product properties

Product type

Product family

Data management status

Article revision

Dimensions
Width
Height
Depth

DIN rail connector

Axioline P

02

59.34 mm
36.98 mm
21.65 mm

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Aug 15, 2024, 3:23 AM  Page 2 (3)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/din-rail-connector-axl-p-bs-f2-1052428?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

AXL P BS F2 - Bus connector

1052428

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1052424

Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-13.0
ECLASS-12.0

ETIM

ETIM 8.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

Phoenix Contact 2024 © - all rights reserved
https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA

586 Fulling Mill Road

Middletown, PA 17057, United States
(+717) 944-1300
info@phoenixcon.com

27242692
27242692
27242692

EC002584

32151600

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Aug 15, 2024, 3:23 AM  Page 3 (3)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/din-rail-connector-axl-p-bs-f2-1052428?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

