AXL P BS F2 - Bus connector



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1052428



Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.

Axioline P bus base module for housing type F2



Commercial data

Item number	1052428
Packing unit	1 pc
Minimum order quantity	5 pc
Sales key	DR06
Product key	DRIPZ1
GTIN	4055626676258
Weight per piece (including packing)	135.7 g
Weight per piece (excluding packing)	20 g
Customs tariff number	85366990
Country of origin	US

AXL P BS F2 - Bus connector



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1052428



Technical data

Product properties

·				
Product type	DIN rail connector			
Product family	Axioline P			
Data management status				
Article revision	02			
Dimensions				
Width	59.34 mm			
Height	36.98 mm			
Depth	21.65 mm			

AXL P BS F2 - Bus connector



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1052428



Classifications

ECLASS

1052428

	ECLASS-11.0	27242692		
	ECLASS-13.0	27242692		
	ECLASS-12.0	27242692		
ETIM				
	ETIM 8.0	EC002584		
UNSPSC				
	UNSPSC 21.0	32151600		
	3.13. 33 2.13	00.000		

Phoenix Contact 2024 © - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA 586 Fulling Mill Road Middletown, PA 17057, United States (+717) 944-1300 info@phoenixcon.com